List of Holidays - 2017

MNC Automation Pvt. Ltd.

Date Week Day Name
13-Jan Friday Lohri
26-Jan Thrusday Republic Day
24-Feb Friday Maha Shivratri

“13-Mar Monday Holi
26-Jun Monday Eid-Ul-Fitar
7-Aug Monday Raksha Bandhan
14-Aug Monday Janmashtmai
15-Aug Tuesday Independence Day
1-Sep Friday Eid-Ul-Zuha
30-Sep Saturday Dussehera
2-Oct Monday Gandhi Jayanti
16-Oct Monday Diwali
17-Oct Tuesday Diwali
18-Oct Wednesday Diwali
19-Oct Thrusday Diwali
20-0Oct Friday Govardhan Pooja
25-Dec Monday X-Mas Day

Note: - While on.site, all rules & holidays as per the site apply
- No Personal Leave can be clubbed on Holi & Diwali.
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